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Ergonomically designed unit made of corrosion resistant stainless steel SS-304  to 

maintain hygienic  conditions. Unit is available in 1,2 or 3 station as per user requirement. 

each unit is fitted with a tap and dispense the warm water to flow through the solenoid 

valve. Water is stored in thermostatically controlled heated stainless steel reservoir. 

Disinfectant/liquid soap dispensing arrangement which can be operated will the help of a 

foot switch is also provided .

 AICIL  SCRUB STATION

Model Dimensions Stations

ASS-01

ASS-02

ASS-03

950x550x650+500 mm

1200x550x850+500 mm

1800x550x850+500mm

One Station

Two Station

Three Station
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