



## AICIL SCRUB STATION

Ergonomically designed unit made of corrosion resistant stainless steel SS-304 to maintain hygienic conditions. Unit is available in 1,2 or 3 station as per user requirement. each unit is fitted with a tap and dispense the warm water to flow through the solenoid valve. Water is stored in thermostatically controlled heated stainless steel reservoir. Disinfectant/liquid soap dispensing arrangement which can be operated will the help of a foot switch is also provided .

Model	Dimensions	Stations
ASS-01	950x550x650+500 mm	One Station
ASS-02	1200x550x850+500 mm	Two Station
ASS-03	1800x550x850+500mm	Three Station

AUTOMATIC SCRUB STATION